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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
16/03/2024 - 8:34 Rezultati Prelim
Serbian National Records 1:01.67 STRAZMESTER, Marica SRB Las Palmas (ESP) 24/07/2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 181:03.24 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 13/03/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 171:03.24 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 13/03/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 161:04.17 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Beograd 16/03/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 151:04.17 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Beograd 16/03/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 141:05.83 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Novi Sad 01/12/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 131:07.11 BOGOJEVIC, Sara NIS Banja Luka (BIH) 30/05/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:08.93 BOGOJEVIC, Sara NIS Beograd 19/12/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:13.89 BOGOJEVIC, Sara NIS Nis 22/12/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 101:17.42 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 11A Nis 18/12/2022

Olympic A Standard  : 59.99  /  Olympic B Standard  : 1:00.29
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m

Mladji Juniori

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:09.05 - 572 32.92 36.13
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.29 - 566 32.77 36.52
3. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.06 - 483 34.75 38.31
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:13.25 - 479 35.97 37.28
5. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora09 Novi Sad 1:13.84 - 468 35.54 38.30
6. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:13.89 - 467 35.21 38.68

POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:13.89 - 467 35.56 38.33
8. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:15.00 - 446 36.17 38.83
9. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.24 - 442 35.65 39.59

10. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.54 - 437 35.23 40.31
11. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:15.62 - 435 36.92 38.70
12. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:15.84 - 431 35.72 40.12
13. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:16.21 - 425 37.31 38.90
14. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:16.90 - 414 37.53 39.37
15. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.62 - 402 37.99 39.63
16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:18.29 - 392 38.32 39.97
17. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.19 - 379 37.28 41.91
18. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.89 - 369 37.37 42.52
19. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 1:21.11 - 353 40.62 40.49
20. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:26.62 - 289
21. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:27.47 - 281 41.65 45.82

Stariji Juniori

1. STEPHANIE, Oiesen 07 Vojvodina 1:06.46 - 641 32.65 33.81
2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:07.40 - 615 33.09 34.31
3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:08.47 - 587 33.18 35.29
4. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 1:11.58 - 513 34.95 36.63
5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 1:12.00 - 504 34.28 37.72
6. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 1:12.89 - 486 34.79 38.10
7. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:14.03 - 464 35.62 38.41
8. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.86 - 449 35.21 39.65
9. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 1:15.81 - 432 35.96 39.85

10. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 1:17.91 - 398 37.37 40.54
11. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.83 - 384 38.55 40.28
12. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:19.41 - 376 37.69 41.72
13. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 1:22.66 - 333 39.95 42.71
14. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:25.54 - 301 41.80 43.74

bolestan VIACAVA, Giulia Jana 06 11. April -
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

Juniori

1. STEPHANIE, Oiesen 07 Vojvodina 1:06.46 - 641 32.65 33.81
2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:07.40 - 615 33.09 34.31
3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:08.47 - 587 33.18 35.29
4. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:09.05 - 572 32.92 36.13
5. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.29 - 566 32.77 36.52
6. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 1:11.58 - 513 34.95 36.63
7. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 1:12.00 - 504 34.28 37.72
8. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 1:12.89 - 486 34.79 38.10
9. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.06 - 483 34.75 38.31

10. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:13.25 - 479 35.97 37.28
11. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora09 Novi Sad 1:13.84 - 468 35.54 38.30
12. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:13.89 - 467 35.21 38.68

POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:13.89 - 467 35.56 38.33
14. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:14.03 - 464 35.62 38.41
15. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.86 - 449 35.21 39.65
16. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:15.00 - 446 36.17 38.83
17. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.24 - 442 35.65 39.59
18. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.54 - 437 35.23 40.31
19. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:15.62 - 435 36.92 38.70
20. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 1:15.81 - 432 35.96 39.85
21. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:15.84 - 431 35.72 40.12
22. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:16.21 - 425 37.31 38.90
23. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:16.90 - 414 37.53 39.37
24. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.62 - 402 37.99 39.63
25. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 1:17.91 - 398 37.37 40.54
26. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:18.29 - 392 38.32 39.97
27. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.83 - 384 38.55 40.28
28. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.19 - 379 37.28 41.91
29. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:19.41 - 376 37.69 41.72
30. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.89 - 369 37.37 42.52
31. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 1:21.11 - 353 40.62 40.49
32. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 1:22.66 - 333 39.95 42.71
33. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:25.54 - 301 41.80 43.74
34. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:26.62 - 289
35. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:27.47 - 281 41.65 45.82

bolestan VIACAVA, Giulia Jana 06 11. April -

Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 1:05.18 - 680 32.30 32.88
2. STEPHANIE, Oiesen 07 Vojvodina 1:06.46 - 641 32.65 33.81
3. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:07.40 - 615 33.09 34.31
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vračar 1:07.93 - 601 32.67 35.26
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:08.15 - 595 33.41 34.74
6. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:08.47 - 587 33.18 35.29
7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:08.90 - 576 32.56 36.34
8. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:09.05 - 572 32.92 36.13
9. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:09.29 - 566 32.77 36.52

10. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 1:11.58 - 513 34.95 36.63
11. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Vračar 1:11.60 - 513 34.02 37.58
12. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 1:11.90 - 506 34.31 37.59
13. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 1:12.00 - 504 34.28 37.72
14. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 1:12.89 - 486 34.79 38.10
15. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.06 - 483 34.75 38.31
16. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:13.25 - 479 35.97 37.28
17. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora09 Novi Sad 1:13.84 - 468 35.54 38.30
18. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:13.89 - 467 35.21 38.68

POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:13.89 - 467 35.56 38.33
20. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 1:14.03 - 464 35.62 38.41
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m

21. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:14.80 - 450 35.73 39.07
22. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.86 - 449 35.21 39.65
23. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:15.00 - 446 36.17 38.83
24. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.24 - 442 35.65 39.59
25. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.54 - 437 35.23 40.31
26. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:15.62 - 435 36.92 38.70
27. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 1:15.81 - 432 35.96 39.85
28. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:15.84 - 431 35.72 40.12
29. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:16.21 - 425 37.31 38.90
30. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:16.90 - 414 37.53 39.37
31. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:16.93 - 413 37.39 39.54
32. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:17.15 - 410 35.89 41.26
33. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.62 - 402 37.99 39.63
34. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:17.73 - 401 37.28 40.45
35. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 1:17.91 - 398 37.37 40.54
36. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:18.04 - 396 36.27 41.77
37. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:18.29 - 392 38.32 39.97
38. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.83 - 384 38.55 40.28
39. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.19 - 379 37.28 41.91
40. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:19.41 - 376 37.69 41.72
41. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.89 - 369 37.37 42.52
42. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:20.02 - 367 39.14 40.88
43. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:20.95 - 355 38.56 42.39
44. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 1:21.11 - 353 40.62 40.49
45. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 1:21.60 - 346 39.75 41.85
46. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 1:22.66 - 333 39.95 42.71
47. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:25.54 - 301 41.80 43.74
48. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:26.62 - 289
49. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:27.47 - 281 41.65 45.82

bolestan VIACAVA, Giulia Jana 06 11. April -
bolestan JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas Beograd -
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